A positive image of disability for young children

Please enclose a cheque payable
to: 'Hattie & Friends’ for the
full amount.

Please send to:

16 Owl Close, Witham
St Hugh's, Lincoln LN6 9UD

Thank you for you order.

Please allow 7 days for delivery

For further information visit:
www.hattieandfriends.co.uk

Order Form

Books

Zoo
Farm
Seaside

Park
Set of 4 Books

Posters
‘Seasons’
'‘Welcome'

Please state quantities for items required

ITtem Number Total
Price Rqd Amount £

£5.99
£5.99 e
£5.99

£5.99 e
£21.50



